
20—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 29,1969

• Facts
(Continued fiom Page 13)

on each cow. when they are due
for their next heat period, one
can do a better job of looking
and finding such cows in heat
As you know, some of the basic
symptoms in detecting heat pei-

iods, are uneasiness, bawling,
switching of the tail, appeal ance
of mucus and the standing and
leading of the cows to ride hei
Everytime you miss a peuod
often times it becomes more
difficult to breed her.

Owner - Name
A Stanley Groff

Peggy
Clyde W Martin

GiH

Li I
C Richard Landis

Cindy RH
Samuel M. Martin Jr

Beauty RH
N Gerhart & L. W Nolt

12 RH
Albert E Fry

Sugar
James D. Shertzer

Sandy
Earl L. Hershey1

110 RH
Leßoy M Oberholtzer

Cindy GrH
John U. Stoltzfus

Windy
J C. Pownall Esl.

Beauty
Melvin R Stoltzfus

Snowball GrH
John & H. Farrington

Sugar RH
John Omar Stoltzfus

Goldie RH
V Ferry Rohrer

Pat
Lester M, Weaver

53A GiH
Hairy Zimmerman Jr.

Daisy RH
Claience E. Martin

Annette
Kenneth A Skiles

Pat
J Vincent Becker

54
Eail Smoker

“Spic and Span”
“Spic” is short for “spike” and

“span” originally meant a “chip”
So a “spic and span” new ship—-
the way the phrase was first
used—was one in which all the
hardware and boaids were biand
new.

It’s xemaikable with what
fortitude a peison can bear
expei icnced by himself

Whitie RH
Raymond M Hoover

Blue RH

DHIA MONTHLY REPORT
(Continued from Page 13)

Breed Age Days Milk Test

FLEXIBLE
IS
ELECTRIC
HEAT!

"Go anywhere”
electric heat is most
flexible because there
are five different
types to solve any
heating problem.
Some such as
baseboard or ceding
cable, need no central
furnace. It’s the
easiest to install in
"add-on” rooms, and
it needs no exhaust
system. Call PP&L
today for a free
estimate of operating
costs in your home.

16,583

17,302

18,282

18,105

15,729

17,728

19,018

18,417

18,452

15,936

12,402

17,383

18,222

18,050

23,311

15,228

16,175

16,209

17,777

17,179

18 532
19,891

4.0RH

3-10

RH

RH

GrH

RG

3-0

GrH

GrH

GiH

GiH

4-10

7-10

For Christmas, give a membership in the

Lancaster Automobile Club
365 days of driving pleasure

THE IDEAL GIFT
EASY TO BUY-SURE TO PLEASE

PACKAGED IN A COLORFUL HOLIDAY BOX

During the month of December, a handsome new AAA
front end plate will be awarded to the proposer for
each new member he proposes.

Over 57,000 Members in Lancaster County enjoy these services...

305

305

305

287

305

305

305

305

305

277

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

302

299

305

Robert C. Groff
Jody

Reid & Holloway
111

H. H Haverstick
Barbara

Mervin M. Weaver
Twi Lit

Weidler Brothers
Ins

John P. Lapp
Ollie

Amos B. Lantz
Shirley

Jesse Cutler
Foby

Name Breed
Carl G. Troop

R&GrH

GrH

RH

Curtis E. Akers
R&GrH 28

Red Rose Research Center
RH 23

Allen Lee

H. Landis

Stoltzfus
RH
Weaver
R&GrH

Amos M. Stoltzfus
BH

No.
Cows

iao

Hiram S Aungst
RH

Clair M Hollinger

351

R&GrH
Donald S. Eby

23.8

28 4

RH
John M Nissley

R&GrH

24 2

26 5

418

36 9

44 7

Lloyd Wolf
R&GrH

Rufus G Martin
Mix

Calvin D. Beiler
RH

Titus B Stoner
R&GrH

John L. Landis
R&GrH

35 0

47 8

24 0

305

53 1

305

30 0

100.4

95 3

45 2

93 6

88 8

99 0

943

919

95 0

82 2

89 7

90 8

89 4

89 6

910

89 8

RH 5-11 305 18,759

15,600

RH 7-6 305 17,201

GrH 6-8 305 19,677

RH 4-9 305 19,462

16,847

RH 8-6 305 17,198

GrH 4-3 305 17,358

HIGH DAILY BUTTERFAT AVERAGE
Days
On

Test
Cow Days Milk

In Milk Lbs.

51.4

54.2

50.7
46 2

517

47 9

44 5

48.0

42.3
45 2

47.1

48 1

43 6

51.0
45 9

/fesv SCHOOL PATROLS Q q
I / '£/ LEGISLATION T JjL I

«Jt ORIVER EDUCATION 'iA v , GOOD ROADS W \ 11^71 111 liii fill 111
PERSONAL EMERGENCY ■

,ND MANy nT FRACCIDENT INSURANCE ROAD SERVICE flnu MANY UIHLKS COAST rQ CO^ST gAIL BOND SERVICE

LANCASTER AUTOMOBILE CLUB
lILaT'l H ll| Jj( 34 N. Prince St, Lancaster, Pa. V s'•'

!
**

Please tend o CHRISTMAS GIFT membership
TRAVEL SERVICE 1 SERVICE

_ This •Mllcitun It kt uses Itr NEW MEMIERS ONLY

MUST RESIDE IN LANCASTER COUNTY

’j&l'lljljljfJ i INDICATE (X) HOW YOU WANT DELIVERY MADE

LEGAL Send lift package direct O Send te me □ r

ADVISORY SERVICE N,m,
-THEY MAGAZINE

_

* IfJ ■ - ■ ilranee fee for a per-
Enlrence Fee $250 Address -csidms with « pre.enl

TOTAL SIO.M FEE .. 07 50

j

I
■J-L I

I I

Fat

689

688

687

687

687

685

684

684

682

682

682

681

680

680

679

679

678
675

674

674

673

670

36

43

%

Test

670

670

669

668

668

668

667

666

Fat
Lbs.

2.07

2 02

188

181

179

178

1 78

177

176

175

174

173

1 73

173

172


