Facts

(Continued from Page 13)

on each cow, when they are due for their next heat period, one can do a better job of looking and finding such cows in heat As you know, some of the basic symptoms in detecting heat periods, are uneasiness, bawling, switching of the tail, appearance of mucus and the standing and | N leading of the cows to ride her Everytime you miss a period A often times it becomes more difficult to breed her.

"Spic and Span"

"Spic" is short for "spike" and L "span" originally meant a "chip" So a "spic and span" new shipthe way the phrase was first used-was one in which all the hardware and boards were brand | M new.

It's 1ema1kable with what fortitude a person can bear experienced by himself

FLEXIBLE

"Go anywhere" electric heat is most flexible because there are five different types to solve any heating problem. Some such as baseboard or ceiling cable, need no central furnace. It's the easiest to install in "add-on" rooms, and it needs no exhaust system. Call PP&L today for a free estimate of operating costs in your home.



DHIA MONTHLY REPORT

DHIA	MOI	HIN	LY	KEP	JKI		H. H. Haverstick	GrH	4-1	305 .	15,600	43	670
(Continued from Page 13)							Barbara	RH	7-6	305	17,201	39	669
Owner - Name A Stanley Groff	Breed	Age	Days	Milk	Test	Fat	Mervin M. Weaver Twi Lit	GrH	6-8	305	19,677	3 4	668
Peggy Clyde W Martin	G1 H	4-7	305	16,583	4.2	689	Weidler Brothers	RH	4-9	305	19,462	3 4	668
Lil C Richard Landis	RH	5-3	305	17,302	4.0	688	John P. Lapp Ollie	RH	4-2	305	6,847	40	668
Cindy Samuel M. Martin	RH	5-2	305	18,282	38	687	Amos B. Lantz Shirley	RH	8-6	305	17,198	39	667
Beauty N Gerhart & L. V	RH	3-10	287	18,105	38	687	Jesse Cutler Foby	GrH	4-3	305	7,358	38	666
12 Albert E Fry	RH 6-2 305 15,729 44 687						HIGH DAILY BUTTERFAT AVERAGE						
Sugar James D. Shertzer	RH	7-1	305	17,728	39	685	No. 2	Days On	No.	% Cow Days In Milk	Milk Lbs.	% Test	Fat Lbs.
Sandy Earl L. Hershey	RH	6-3	305	19,018	36	684	Name Breed Carl G. Troop	Test	Cows				
110 LeRoy M Oberhol		4-6	305	18,417	3.7	684	R&GrH Curtis E. Akers	30	18.0	100.4	51.4	40	2.07
Cindy John U. Stoltzfus	GrH	4-3	305	18,452	3.7	682	R&GrH Red Rose Research		35 1	95 3	54.2	37 37	1 88
Windy J C. Pownall Est.		5-6	277	15,936	4.3	682	RH Allen Lee Stoltzfus	23	23.8	93 6	50.7		1 81
Beauty Melvin R Stoltzfu		5-1	305	12,402	5 5	682	H. Landıs Weaver	29	28 4	888	46 2	3.9 3.5	1 79
Snowball John & H. Farring		3-1	305	17,383	3.9	681	R&GrH Amos M. Stoltzfus	33	24 2	99 0	517	3 7	1 78
Sugar John Omar Stoltzi		3-0	305	18,222	3.7	680	RH Hiram S Aungst	30	26 5	943	47 9	40	1 78
Goldie V Ferry Rohrer	RH	3-3	305	18,050	3.8	680	RH Clair M Hollinger	33	41 8	91 9	44 5		177
Pat Lester M. Weaver		8-1	305	23,311	29	679	R&GrH Donald S. Eby	31	36 9	95 0	48.0	37	
53A Harry Zimmermar		3-3	305	15,228	45	679	RH John M Nissley	32	44 7	82 2	42.3	42	1 76
Daisy Claience E. Marti	RH n	30	305	16,175	42	678	R&GrH Lloyd Wolf	32	35 0	89 7	45 2	39	1 75
Annette Kenneth A Skiles		7-2	305	16,209	42	675	R&GrH Rufus G Martin	32	478	90 8	47.1	37	174
Pat J Vincent Becker		7-9	305	17,777	38	674	Mıx Calvin D. Beıler	29	240	89 4	48 1	36	173
54 Earl Smoker	G1 H	6-8	302	17,179	39	674	Titus B Stoner	30	53 1	89 6	43 6	40	1 73
Whitie Raymond M Hoov	RH /er	4-10	299	18 532	3 f	673	R&GrH John L. Lands	35	30 0	91 0	51.0	34	1 73
Blue	RH	7-10	305	19,891	34	670	R&GrH	27	45 2	89 8	45 9	37	172

Robert C. Groff

Jody Reid & Holloway

RH

GrH

305

5-11

18,759

15,600

36

670

670

For Christmas, give a membership in the

Lancaster Automobile Club

365 days of driving pleasure

THE IDEAL GIFT

EASY TO BUY - SURE TO PLEASE

PACKAGED IN A COLORFUL HOLIDAY BOX

During the month of December, a handsome new AAA front end plate will be awarded to the proposer for each new member he proposes.

Over 57,000 Members in Lancaster County enjoy these services ...

